

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 1202 OF 2022(F)

LADKO BOBDO GAWAS
(DEC.) REP BY LRS LEELA
OR RADHBAI LADKO
GAWAS

.... PETITIONER

V/s.

NAKUL KRISHNA GAWAS
@ MAULINGKAR (DEC.)
REP BY LRS

... RESPONDENT

Ld. Advocate A. Fernandes present.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Ld. Advocate A. Fernandes present. S.O. for one week.

Date: 8th September, 2023

(Ram S. Prabhu Dessai)
Registrar (Judicial)

Rls*