

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO.77 OF 2023

LADKO BOBDO GAWAS (DEC.) REP BY
LRS

... APPELLANTS

Versus

NAKUL KRISHNA GAWAS @ MAULINGKAR
(DEC.) REP BY LRS AND 8 ORS

... RESPONDENTS

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Appellant absent. Opportunity is given to take steps. Stand over
five weeks.

Dated: 21st August, 2025

(Sudhir S. Shirgaonkar)
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp*